
Lisbon - Portugal
WSG 2019 Data Protection Seminar 

Event Overview:

The 2019 WSG Data Protection Seminar will be hosted by WSG member firm PLMJ, in Lisbon, 
Portugal.

Programme:

21 March
_17h30: Tuk Tuk Tour (view map here)
_18h30: Cocktail at Entretanto Rooftop Bar (Hotel Chiado) (view map here)
_19h30: Dinner at Solar dos Presuntos

22 March
_9h30: External speaker – RANDSTAD – In-House perspective of a GDPR project
_11h00: GDPR Enforcement in EU – Roundtable Discussion 
_12h30: Lunch at PLMJ  
_14h30: Case Study Joint Controll and Roundtable Discussion
_15h00: Brexit and GDPR
_15h30: Practical experience with tracking and consent – Roundtable Discussion
_16h30: End
_20h00: Dinner at Eleven (view map here)

www.plmj.com

https://www.google.com/maps/place/PLMJ/@38.7225396,-9.1469787,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xa59ab66132bfc856!8m2!3d38.7225396!4d-9.1469787
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Entretanto+Rooftop+Bar+@+Hotel+Chiado/@38.7109003,-9.1417001,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0xd193478d7a7bb91:0xb35790eafe9c8536!8m2!3d38.7108961!4d-9.1395114
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Eleven/@38.730766,-9.1579936,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0xd193372c47aaaf7:0x3da5cc50c61485b5!8m2!3d38.7307618!4d-9.1558049
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Attendees:

Name: Nino Tlapak 
Law firm: DORDA
Country: Austria
@ nino.tlapak@dorda.at

Name: Louis Dorsan Jolly
Law firm: ALTIUS/Tiberghien
Country: Belgium 
@ louis-dorsan.jolly@altius.com

Name: Gerrit Vandendriessche 
Law firm: ALTIUS/Tiberghien
Country: Belgium
@ gerrit.vandendriessche@altius.com

Name: Jaroslav Zahradnicek 
Law firm: Kocian Solc Balastik
Country: Czech Republic 
@ jzahradnicek@ksb.cz

Name: Nick Holland 
Law firm: Shoosmiths LLP
Country: England
@ nick.holland@shoosmiths.co.uk

Name: Sherif Malak
Law firm: Shoosmiths LLP
Country: England
@ sherif.malak@shoosmiths.co.uk

Name: Britta Hinzpeter  
Law firm: Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek
Country: Germany 
@ b.hinzpeter@heuking.de

Name: Michael Kuska
Law firm: Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek
Country: Germany 
@ m.kuska@heuking.de

Name: Astrid Luedtke
Law firm: Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek
Country: Germany 
@ a.luedtke@heuking.de 

Name: Daniele Vecchi 
Law firm: Gianni, Origoni, Grippo, 
Cappelli & Partners
Country: Italy
@ dvecchi@gop.it

Name: Elisabeth P.M. Thole 
Law firm: Van Doorne N. V.
Country: Netherlands
@ thole@vandoorne.com

Name: Özer Zivali
Law firm: Van Doorne N. V.
Country: Netherlands
@ zivali@vandoorne.com

Name: Maria Ostashenko
Law firm: ALRUD Law Firm
Country: Russia 
@ mostashenko@alrud.com

Name: Peter Nordbeck
Law firm: Delphi 
Country: Sweden
@ peter.nordbeck@delphi.se

Name: Daniel Reis
Law firm: PLMJ
Country: Portugal  
@ daniel.reis@plmj.pt

Name: Jorge Silva Martins
Law firm: PLMJ
Country: Portugal  
@ jorge.silvamartins@plmj.pt

Name: Carolina Sousa Guerreiro
Law firm: PLMJ
Country: Portugal  
@ carolina.sousaguerreiro@plmj.pt

Name: Maria João Faísca
Law firm: PLMJ
Country: Portugal  
@ mariajoao.faisca@plmj.pt


